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IAC Clerks Breakout Meeting

Wednesday, September 25, 2024 | 1:30 pm - 3:30 pm
Boise Centre | 120 A,B

MEETING AGENDA

1:30 pm

1:35 pm

2:05 pm

2:30 pm

3:00 pm

4:00 pm

Welcome & Introductions

Jason Dixon, IACRC President

Update on Annual Road & Street Financial Report and Funding
Laila Karl, LHTAC

911 Fee Data Collection
Eric Newman, ISPCC

Update
Trent Tripple, Ada County Clerk and Heath Ribordy, Ada County Chief Deputy Clerk

Capitol Press Conference

Secretary of State

Adjournment

LAC promotes county interests, encourages ethical behavior, advocates good public policy on bebalf of Idaho counties, supports best practices,

and provides education and training to assist Idaho county officials in performance of public service.



