

IAC Clerks Breakout Meeting

Wednesday, September 25, 2024 | 1:30 pm – 3:30 pm Boise Centre | 120 A,B

MEETING AGENDA

1:30 pm	Welcome & Introductions
	Jason Dixon, IACRC President
1:35 pm	Update on Annual Road & Street Financial Report and Funding Laila Karl, LHTAC
2:05 pm	911 Fee Data Collection
	Eric Newman, ISPCC
2:30 pm	Update <i>Trent Tripple, Ada County Clerk and Heath Ribordy, Ada County Chief Deputy Clerk</i>
3:00 pm	Capitol Press Conference Secretary of State
4:00 pm	Adjournment